

CS 111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

27.11.2021

Present: Sh. Sanjdeep Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

PF not filed.

Issue fresh summons of the present suit to the defendant on filing of PF / RC for 03.02.2022. Steps be taken within a week from today.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/27.11.2021