

CS No.111/21  
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

07.06.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff with Ms. Nikita, Proxy counsel for Sh. Sandeep  
Tyagi, Advocate.  
Sh. Raghav Sharma, Proxy counsel for Sh. Gaurav Vashist,  
Advocate.

Matter is still pending in Mediation Centre, Karkardooma  
Courts, Delhi.

Put up on 26.07.2022 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)/07.06.2022