

CS111/21  
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

16.04.2024

Present: Sh. Sandeep Tyagi, ld. counsel for plaintiff along with  
plaintiff.  
Sh. Gaurav Vashisht, ld. counsel for defendant.

PW-1 examined. His cross-examination is deferred at  
request of ld. Counsel for defendant as he is not prepared.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-1/RPE on  
10.07.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
16.04.2024 sb