

CS111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

10.07.2024

Present: Sh. Sandeep Tyagi and Ms. Nikita Devi, Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1/Sh. Satya Pal further cross-examined and
discharged.

List for further PE on 03.10.2024, 04.10.2024 and
05.10.2024.

Affidavit of all witnesses to be examined by the
plaintiff on the said dates, be filed by the plaintiff at least 15 days
prior to the next date of hearing.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2024