

CS111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

04.12.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant

PW-2 Sh. Gopal Dutt, Record Clerk, SR-IV examined,
cross-examined and discharged. Diet money paid.

Vide separate endorsement on last order-sheet, plaintiff
has closed his PE. Thus, PE stands closed.

List for DE on **22.02.2025**.

Defendant to file all affidavit of his witnesses in
evidence atleast 15 days prior to the next date of hearing with
advance copy to the other side.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.12.2024