

CS 111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

22.02.2025

Lawyers are stated to be abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

No DE filed. One more opportunity granted.

List for DE on 22.04.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
22.02.2025