

CS 111/21  
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

03.05.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through V.C. with plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for defendant with defendant.

Affidavit in evidence of defendant's witnesses filed earlier. Copy already supplied.

Counsel for plaintiff is stated to be busy in Tis Hazari Courts.

List for DE on 24.05.2025 and 27.05.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
03.05.2025