

CS 111/21  
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

24.05.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.  
Ld. counsel for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff is not available today.

List on 27.05.2025 i.e. date already fixed.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
24.05.2025