

CS 111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

27.05.2025

Present: Sh. Sandeep Tyagi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Gaurav Vashisht, Ld. counsel for defendant with
defendant.

DW-1/Narender Negi is examined, cross-examined and
discharged.

List for further DE on 05.07.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
27.05.2025