

CS 111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

05.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant through V.C with defendant in person.

Re-notify for DE on 14.08.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.07.2025