

CS 111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH VS. NARENDER NEGI

14.08.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Defendant with witness Usha Negi.

Counsel for plaintiff submits that her senior is not well today.

At plaintiff's request renotify for DE on 11.09.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
14.08.2025