

CS 111/21  
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

20.02.2026

Present: Mr. Sandeep Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Mr. Gaurav Vashishth, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

DW-2 recalled for cross-examination. She is cross-examined and discharged.

List for further DE on 21.02.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
20.02.2026