

CS 111/21  
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

13.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Ld. Counsel for defendants.

**IA 2/26 (Plaintiff's application sending some documents for FSL examination)**

Copy supplied.

Defendants seek time to file reply.

List for reply and arguments on the said application on  
16.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
13.03.2026