

CS 111/21
SATYAPAL SINGH Vs. NARENDER NEGI

18.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Be put up for orders at 4:00 PM.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.05.2026

At 4:15 PM

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Vide separate judgment of even date, suit of the plaintiff
is dismissed.

Pending applications, if any, stand disposed of.

Let a decree sheet be prepared.

File be consigned to Record Room.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.05.2026